
MERIT NO FORM NO FULLNAME

1 15485 JASHANI PARMA NARAN

2 7343 VADAR UMABEN LAKHABHAI

3 8927 VAGHER MAHMADHANIF SALE

4 7395 GADHAVI JAYSHRI BHIMSING

5 15284 JARANG SOYAB RAJAK

6 15101 MAHESHWARI RAMESH BUDHIYA

7 11347 RAMANI JAKHU SHIVRAJ

8 6046 PATHAN UMMEKULSUM MAHEMUDBHAI

9 15119 PARMAR SACHINKUMAR ISWARBHAI

10 8295 SEDA KESHAV MANEK

11 14102 DHUA NISHABEN AATUBHAI

12 7467 KARIYA VISHAL RAJIYA

13 8447 JADEJA RAJESHRIBA SAHDEVSINH

14 10995 CHAKI HAFIJA IMTIYAZ

15 14141 JADEJA RAJSHREEBA HANUBHA

16 13680 THARU NIRMLA DHANJI

17 13215 RATHOD DIPEEKABEN HARISH KUMAR

18 6961 GOSWAMI BHAVESHGIRI SHANKARGIRI

19 14995 GADHAVI DEVRAJ KHENGAR

20 2789 PARMAR MIT MANUJI

21 13092 PINGAL SUKHADEV PREMSANG

22 11149 JADEJA VASUNDHARABA BHARATSINH

23 15529 NATHBAVA RIDHDHIBEN LAXMANNATH

24 13469 SOLANKI ASHABEN MOHANBHAI

25 8408 PARMAR ZEEL RAJESHBHAI

26 14175 SAKHARA HANSBAI MURJI

27 4848 JETHVA ARJUNSINH ANIRUDDHASINH

28 7703 KUMBHAR RIYAZ UMAR

29 14610 RAVIYA MANSHI DEVRAJ

30 12794 BHATTI RAHIM UMAR

31 11790 SEDA NAGSHRI RAM

32 11628 GAGIYA GOPAL NARAN

33 5378 VINZODA DARSHNA MURJI

34 12660 DANGERA ARJUNKUMAR PRAVINKUMAR

35 8028 JADEJA URVSHIBA JAYRAJSINH

36 9583 GILVA KALYAN VISHRAM

37 2845 MAHESHWARI LAXMI BABULAL

38 8992 KANNAD PRAKASH KARSHAN

39 10348 GADHAVI ARJUN KARSHAN

40 12486 RATHOD RAJDEEP VALJIBHAI

41 12833 JADEJA SIDDHRAJSINH ANIRUDDHASINH

42 12504 MAHESHWARI JYOTI KHIMJI

43 7009 SAKHRA GEETABEN KISHORBHAI

44 12693 MAHESHWARI SHITALBEN KESHVAJI

45 15026 JADEJA AJITSINH DEVUBHA

46 12736 RABARI RAJESH LAKHABHAI
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47 4660 SUMRA JUSAB KASAMBHAI

48 11692 GILVA SAVRAJ DEVDAS

49 14899 ODHEJA SAIN GAFUR

50 11826 CHORADA GOVIND DAHYABHAI

51 3220 TAPARIYA JAGDISH DEVRAJ

52 14046 RATHOD NAVIN BHERJI

53 15417 BALOCH MUSKANBANU KARIMBHAI

54 13927 TAPARIYA SONBAI RANMAL

55 15235 MAHESHWARI DIPAK DEVRAJ

56 11728 AGARIYA MAMADALI MUSHA

57 14356 RATHOD HEMENDRASINH KARSANJI

58 9548 GILVA VIRBAI MANGA

59 14013 RATHOD RAJDIPSINH SHIVUBHA

60 12734 SOLANKI GOVINDBHAI KUMBHA

61 8363 BHATT RAVIKUMAR AKSHAYKUMAR

62 13447 GOGAR KALYAN GOPAL

63 9495 RELIYA JAFAR DAVAD

64 11239 GAGIYA RAM NARAN

65 9809 ZALA PUJABA DHARMENDRASINH

66 6167 JADEJA PRAVINSINH JUVANSINH

67 3596 JOGI RAJU DEVJIBHAI

68 14101 MER NAGMA AVESH

69 9692 KANANI RAJBAI MANSHI

70 11910 GOSWAMI HITIKSHA MAHENDRAGAR

71 13962 JADEJA JAYRAJSINH MEGHRAJJI

72 15834 SODHA DASHRATHSINH CHATARSINH

73 9437 TURK AFSANA BABU

74 11914 RABARI JASHODABEN BHIKHABHAI

75 14336 CHAVDA HITUBHA KARUBHA

76 14449 RAMANI LAXMAN DESHARBHAI

77 6924 SONI ANKIT KIRANKUMAR

78 6122 CHAVDA VIJAYSINH MAHENDRASINH

79 15473 SALANI RAJESH VISHRAM

80 9408 RELIYA AHEMAD DAUD

81 7253 SAMA HANSABA DIPSANGJI

82 9144 SANGRAKHIYA SAVJI DEVJI

83 11798 MOD RUPSANGJI MANSANGJI

84 11140 GORDIYA NAYANKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI

85 14649 MOD RUSHIRAJSINH RAHULSINH

86 9424 ZALARANA FALGUNIBA UDAYSINH

87 8307 KHALIFA IRSHAD IBRAHIM

88 9674 CHAVDA SANJAYSINH ISVARSINH

89 6375 MAHESHWARI YOGESHKUMAR RAYSHI

90 10059 VINZODA JINAL MEGHJI

91 12466 GADHAVI BHIMA HARI

92 11517 SODHAM BHARTIBEN NATHUBHAI

93 8947 JARU PARAS DEVAT

94 11725 GOR BHRANTI HARESHBHAI

95 3646 KHALIFA RIYAZ AHEMAD IBRAHIM

96 12219 MALAM KHUSHBU HARIBHAI

97 7347 VINZODA CHANCHALBEN MULJI

98 9051 MANDHANI RAM ASHARIA



99 15041 MATHADA YOGRAJSINH KHENGARJI

100 7340 PATARIYA KAVITABEN HIRJI

101 14887 DHEELA JIGNA BHANABHAI

102 11169 HOTHI PRATAPSINH DEVUBHA

103 15918 GELVA DHANRAJ KANJI

104 6988 GADHVI RAM VALJI

105 8807 DUNGARIYA SHAMJI NANJI

106 14118 RAVIYA VISHRAM KARSHAN

107 11585 RAVIYA LAXMI ASHARIYA

108 10961 DANICHA LAXMIBAI DEVJI

109 6028 JADEJA NARENDRASINH NATUBHA

110 6024 MANDALIYA KRUSHALI MANOJBHAI

111 7876 DANICHA SACHIN VASHRAM

112 10903 JADEJA DIGVIJAYSINH RAGHUBHA

113 5223 DHOLU KAJAL VITHTHLBHAI

114 5418 MOD GAJUBHA CHANDUBHA

115 15752 ANKHIYA RAJESHKUMAR GENABHAI

116 3289 SEDA SHAMRA RATAN

117 13877 MAHESHWARI ARUN RANMAL

118 14902 SONDHRA BHARTEE JAGDEESH

119 3647 JOSHI BHAVESH DINESHBHAI

120 4334 SODHAM DHAVAL DHANJIBHAI

121 14081 SUMRA FARUK OSMAN

122 11733 SHAKHRA VIRAM VACHHIYA

123 9427 DHEDA DIPEN VERSHI

124 12850 PINGOL KISHOR SHAMJI

125 10180 PARMAR AARTIBEN JAKHOOBHAI

126 9841 JADEJA AJAYSINH FATESINH

127 14146 VANIYA NILESHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI

128 7451 JOSHI KRISHNABEN RAJESHBHAI

129 16011 MAHESHWARI KARAN PRAVINBHAI

130 9645 GADHAVI JETBAI BHARU

131 13074 SEDA NAGSHI NARAN

132 11403 SEDA NARAN JAKHABHAI

133 3563 GADH SIKANDAR JAKUB

134 13425 MINDHANI ASHARIYA KHETSHI

135 15705 JADEJA VISHVRAJSINH ANIRUDHDHSINH

136 9468 MAHESHWARI DINESH LALJI

137 13624 MAHESHWARI DINESHKUMAR MAGANLAL

138 14274 PARIYA NARESHBHAI NAGSHIBHAI

139 11541 MAMTORA VIRAL CHETAN MAMTORA

140 11912 KOCHARA JITENDRA RAMAJI

141 4242 SANDH MAHAMMEDAVESH ALTAF

142 15899 DUNGALIYA DIPESH LALJIBHAI

143 5030 AYADI BHARAT PACHAN

144 12662 GADHAVI DHANRAJ RAM

145 8656 NANJAR KAJAL DHIRAJBHAI

146 13315 GOR MANSUKH ARVIND

147 15848 SODHA VIRENDRASINH LAXMANSINH

148 7361 GADHAVI KARASHAN AASPAN

149 14801 JADEJA POOJABA GHANSHYAMSINH

150 5315 GADHAVI RAMBHAI BASUBHAI



MERIT NO FORM NO FULLNAME

1 15101 MAHESHWARI RAMESH BUDHIYA

2 15119 PARMAR SACHINKUMAR ISWARBHAI

3 14102 DHUA NISHABEN AATUBHAI

4 13680 THARU NIRMLA DHANJI

5 5378 VINZODA DARSHNA MURJI

6 12660 DANGERA ARJUNKUMAR PRAVINKUMAR

7 2845 MAHESHWARI LAXMI BABULAL

8 8992 KANNAD PRAKASH KARSHAN

9 12504 MAHESHWARI JYOTI KHIMJI

10 12693 MAHESHWARI SHITALBEN KESHVAJI

11 15235 MAHESHWARI DIPAK DEVRAJ

12 12734 SOLANKI GOVINDBHAI KUMBHA

13 9144 SANGRAKHIYA SAVJI DEVJI

14 11140 GORDIYA NAYANKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI

15 6375 MAHESHWARI YOGESHKUMAR RAYSHI

16 10059 VINZODA JINAL MEGHJI

17 11517 SODHAM BHARTIBEN NATHUBHAI

18 7347 VINZODA CHANCHALBEN MULJI

19 7340 PATARIYA KAVITABEN HIRJI

20 8807 DUNGARIYA SHAMJI NANJI

21 10961 DANICHA LAXMIBAI DEVJI

22 7876 DANICHA SACHIN VASHRAM

23 15752 ANKHIYA RAJESHKUMAR GENABHAI

24 13877 MAHESHWARI ARUN RANMAL

25 14902 SONDHRA BHARTEE JAGDEESH

26 4334 SODHAM DHAVAL DHANJIBHAI

27 9427 DHEDA DIPEN VERSHI

28 12850 PINGOL KISHOR SHAMJI

29 14146 VANIYA NILESHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI

30 16011 MAHESHWARI KARAN PRAVINBHAI

31 9468 MAHESHWARI DINESH LALJI

32 13624 MAHESHWARI DINESHKUMAR MAGANLAL

33 14274 PARIYA NARESHBHAI NAGSHIBHAI

SEMESTER I B.A. (SC) 2018



MERIT NO FORM NO FULLNAME

1 15485 JASHANI PARMA NARAN

2 7343 VADAR UMABEN LAKHABHAI

3 8927 VAGHER MAHMADHANIF SALE

4 7395 GADHAVI JAYSHRI BHIMSING

5 11347 RAMANI JAKHU SHIVRAJ

6 8295 SEDA KESHAV MANEK

7 7467 KARIYA VISHAL RAJIYA

8 6961 GOSWAMI BHAVESHGIRI SHANKARGIRI

9 14995 GADHAVI DEVRAJ KHENGAR

10 15529 NATHBAVA RIDHDHIBEN LAXMANNATH

11 13469 SOLANKI ASHABEN MOHANBHAI

12 8408 PARMAR ZEEL RAJESHBHAI

13 14175 SAKHARA HANSBAI MURJI

14 7703 KUMBHAR RIYAZ UMAR

15 14610 RAVIYA MANSHI DEVRAJ

16 12794 BHATTI RAHIM UMAR

17 11790 SEDA NAGSHRI RAM

18 11628 GAGIYA GOPAL NARAN

19 9583 GILVA KALYAN VISHRAM

20 10348 GADHAVI ARJUN KARSHAN

21 7009 SAKHRA GEETABEN KISHORBHAI

22 12736 RABARI RAJESH LAKHABHAI

23 4660 SUMRA JUSAB KASAMBHAI

24 11692 GILVA SAVRAJ DEVDAS

25 11826 CHORADA GOVIND DAHYABHAI

26 3220 TAPARIYA JAGDISH DEVRAJ

27 13927 TAPARIYA SONBAI RANMAL

28 13447 GOGAR KALYAN GOPAL

29 9495 RELIYA JAFAR DAVAD

30 11239 GAGIYA RAM NARAN

31 3596 JOGI RAJU DEVJIBHAI

32 14101 MER NAGMA AVESH

33 9692 KANANI RAJBAI MANSHI

34 11910 GOSWAMI HITIKSHA MAHENDRAGAR

35 9437 TURK AFSANA BABU

36 11914 RABARI JASHODABEN BHIKHABHAI

37 14449 RAMANI LAXMAN DESHARBHAI

38 15473 SALANI RAJESH VISHRAM

39 9408 RELIYA AHEMAD DAUD

40 8307 KHALIFA IRSHAD IBRAHIM

41 12466 GADHAVI BHIMA HARI
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